20 Jul

20 Jul

27 Jul

27 Jul

10 Aug

10 Aug

LOCAL

15:05

17:05

19:35

19:45

16:40

17:45

ARG

15:05

12:05

04:35

06:45

16:40

06:45

UK

19:05

16:05

08:35

10:45

20:40

10:45

20:05

17:05

09:35

11:45

21:40

11:45

04:05*

01:05*

17:35

19:45

05:40*

17:45

THE RUGBY CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

06:05*

03:05*

19:35

21:45

07:40*

21:45

ARGENTINA '%'

-

SOUTH AFRICA 2

16 - 20

35-17

NEW ZEALAND & 16-16

AUSTRALIA

Wallabins

ARGENTINA

AUSTRALIA

Wallabios

16-10

13-46

47 - 26

@ NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

Wallabios

‘£4" SOUTH AFRICA
el

fuar ) ARGENTINA
‘24 SOUTH AFRICA

& NEW ZEALAND

THE RUGBY CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS 2019: SOUTH AFRICA /‘

THE RUGBY

cHaMPIONSHIP

VENUE

Estadio Velez Sarsfield,
Buenos Aires

Emirates Airline Park,
Johannesburg

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

Estadio Padre Ernesto
Martearena, Salta

Optus Stadium, Perth

*KO is Sunday due to time zone difference



